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Helping you get  
ready for work  
or further study



What do you want to do?

I want a part-time job

I want to further my education

I like animals

I like gardening

I like cooking

I like fashion

I like being with other people

I like being on the computer

I like helping people
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We can help you with:

One on one support

Money handling skills

Work experience/work tasters  
in different job sectors

Travel skills

Communication skills

Employment counselling

Life skills training
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School Leaver Employment 
Supports (SLES)

Are you leaving school?  
We can give you the skills  
and confidence to move from  
school to employment.  
uLaunch has been helping people 
just like you find jobs for more  
than 20 years.

At uLaunch, we’re committed to 
helping you develop the skills you 
need, to find the job you love.


